	MR1035-1054
Form <b>PTO-1595</b> (Rev. 10/02)  OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)  Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼	M COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):     VATE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Name: GLOBAL ADVANCED PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY H.K. LIMITED  Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗸 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:   ✓ Assignment	Street Address: Unit A, 19/F, V Ga Building, 532 Castle Peak Road
Execution Date:	City: Kowloon, Hong Kong  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new appli  A. Patent Application No.(s)  Additional numbers at	cation, the execution date of the application is:  B. Patent No.(s) 6,633,086  bached? Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	<ul><li>☐ Enclosed</li><li>✓ Authorized to be charged to deposit account</li></ul>
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive, Suite 101 City: Ellicott City State: MD Zip: 21043	8. Deposit account number:  18-2011
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Signature.  Morton J. Rosenberg  Name of Person Signing	10-4-04 Signature Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

This assignment agreement is applicable to STACKED CHIP SCALE PACKAGE	an invention cutifled (invention title)		
This PATENT RIGHT referred to in this	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(check one) a Patent Application for	; agreement are:	(CNODES	a la al a l
U.S. Potent Application in	or this invention, executed by the ASSI	GNOR(S) cor	currently with this Assignment
U.S. Fatent Application	Cora noc		, filed
The DATE NO.	<u>0,033,080</u>	, issued	10/14/2003
The PATENT RIGHT assigned under the	is agreement arc:		
(check one) 📉 U.S. Patent rights only			
☐ worldwide Patent rights	. In this case, the assignee shall have	the right to cl	aim the benefit of the filing date of
any U.S. Patent Applica	tion identified above.		
The ASSIGNOR(S) referred to in this a	greement is (or are):		
(Full name of first assignor) VATE TECHNO	PACED INDUCTORS CARRY HOTELS		
(Address) NO. 9 LI-HSIN RD. V. SCIENCE-	BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK, HSINC	HŲ, IAIWAN	, R,O,C,
(Full name of second joint inventor, if any) (Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Address) (Full name of third joint inventor, if any)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Address)	<u> </u>	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this	agreement is:		
(Name of Assignee) Global Advanced Packa	iging Technology H.K. Limited		
j (Address <u>) Unit A. 19/F. V Ga Build</u> ing, 532	' Castle Peak Road, Kowloon, Hond	Kong.	
The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in the	ns agreement is:		
(Name of Assignee)			<u> </u>
(Address)		•	<del></del> .
(Name of Assignee)	agreement is:		
(Name of Assignee)			······································
The First ASSIGNEE is			
(check one)  an individual			
a partnarchie			
X a Corporation of	Hong <b>Kon</b> දි. (state or Country)		
Es a corporation of	(state or Country)		<del></del>
The Second ASSIGNEE is	(state of country)		
(check one)  an individual			
a partnership			
a Corporation of			
a Corporation or			<del></del>
The Third ASSICNIES :-	(state or Country)		
The Third ASSIGNEE is (check one)   an individual			
☐ a partnership☐ a Corporation of			
a Corporation of			<del></del>
The ASSIGNATION CO. 1	(state or Country)		
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of	\$1.00 paid by the ASSIGNEE, and of	her good and v	'aluable consideration, receipt of
which is acknowledged, have and do hereby a		E; their succes	sors and assigns:
the full and exclusive right to the			
an equal interest in and to the e	ntire right, title and interest in and to the	he PATENT R	IGHTS in the invention; all
continuations, continuations-in-	-part, divisionals, re-issues, and re-exa	mination pate	nts and patent applications; and
the right to claim priority under	r 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any earlier for	oreign applica	tions for this invention.
As to all U.S. Patent Applications assign	ed under this Agreement, the ASSIGN	IOR(s) hereby	authorize(s) and request(s) the
Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue al	I Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(s) a	s the A\$\$IGN	EE(s) of an equal interest in
the entire right, title and interest, for the sole u	se and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE(	(s), their succe	ssors and assigns.
Further, the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to c	ommunicate to said ASSIGNEE(s), or	their represen	tatives, any facts known to the
ASSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention, and	testify in any legal proceedings, sign a	ıli lawful pape	rs, execute all divisional, continuation.
Continuation-in part, substitute, renewal, reexa	amination and reissue applications, ex-	cute all neces	sarv assignment papers to cause any
and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASS	(GNEE(s), make all rightful paths and	generally do c	verything necessary or desir-
able to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their successor	s and assigns, to obtain an enforced or	oper protectio	n for said invention
		oper protection. 7	1 /
(Signature of sole or first assigned	ton	-\/	<u> →1/0</u>
(Signature of sole or first assigno	T) WANG , CHENG - FAN	7	(Date)
U	President		·
	<u> </u>	_	
(Signature of second assignor, if	any)		(Date)
(Signature of third assignor, if ar			(Duta)
to-Guarant of third assignor, it at	<b>u</b> j		(Date)
(Signature of fourth assignor, if a	my)		(Datc)